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Production Worksheet Stitphe_s: 4,759
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'th- 3.01 in
Width: 2.08 in

AVIRTNTNWR Coors: 1

Design: 3 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 0
Stops: 1
Trims: 48
Appliqués: 0
Left: 29.5 mm
Right: 23.3 mm
Up: 42.7 mm
Down: 33.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 6.25in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 62.61ft
Total bobbin: 18.40ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
L 1. ¢ N 4,757 8 Black Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:49:19 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:15:07 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary Stitches: 4,759
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing cve:i:t gg; in
idth: ~ 2.08 in

AVIRTNTNWR Colors: 1

Design: 3inch

Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 29.5 mm
Color changes: 0 Right: 23.3 mm
Stops: 1 Up: 42.7 mm
Trims: 48 Down: 33.6 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 6.25in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 62.61ft
Total bobbin: 18.40ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 4,757 K
Black
Default

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:49:19 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:15:07 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 6,275
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 4.01 !n
Width: 2.77 in
AR Colrs:
P— . Colorway: Colorway 1

Pesion: 4 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 0

Stops: 1

Trims: 51

Appliqués: 0

Left: 38.3 mm

Right: 32.1 mm

Up: 554 mm

Down: 46.3 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 11.10 in?

Max stitch: 6.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 91.48ft

Total bobbin: 29.611t

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1.8 M 6,273 8

Black Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:49:02 PM

Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:15:28 PM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 6,275
Height:  4.01in
Width:  2.77in

Colors: 1
Design: 4 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 38.3 mm
Color changes: 0 Right: 32.1 mm
Stops: 1 Up: 55.4 mm
Trims: 51 Down: 46.3 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 11.10 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 91.48ft
Total bobbin: 29.61ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 6,273 B
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:49:02 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:15:28 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 7,878
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height: ~ 5.01in

Width: 3.46 in
LA Colors: 1

Design: 5 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 0

Stops: 1

Trims: 52

Appliqués: 0

Left: 47.0 mm

Right: 40.9 mm

Up: 68.1 mm

Down: 59.0 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 17.33 in?

Max stitch: 7.0 mm

Min stitch: 0.1 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 125.81ft
Total bobbin: 43.73ft

Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.8 M 7876 8 Black Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:48:53 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:15:36 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 7,878
Height:  5.01in
Width:  3.46in

Colors: 1
Design: 5 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 47.0 mm
Color changes: 0 Right: 40.9 mm
Stops: 1 Up: 68.1 mm
Trims: 52 Down: 59.0 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.0 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.1 mm Area 17.33 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 125.81ft
Total bobbin: 43.73ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 7,876 K
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:48:53 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:15:36 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 6 inch
Title:

Stitches: 9,661
Height: 6.01in
Width: 4.15in
Colors: 1
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Machine format: Tajima

0

1

56

0

55.8 mm
49.6 mm
80.8 mm
71.7 mm
0.00in
0.00in
24.94 in?
7.4 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm
166.55ft
60.94ft

# N# Color

Stop Sequence:

1. 8 M 9,659

St. Code Name Chart
8 Black Default

2

Authors:

Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:48:43 PM

Date printed

: 6/20/2024 8:15:45 PM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 9,661
Height:  6.01in
Width:  4.15in

Colors: 1
Design: 6 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 55.8 mm
Color changes: 0 Right: 49.6 mm
Stops: 1 Up: 80.8 mm
Trims: 56 Down: 71.7 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.4 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.1 mm Area 24.94 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 166.55ft
Total bobbin: 60.94ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 9,659 K
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:48:43 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:15:45 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 11,600
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height: ~ 7.01in

Width: 4.84in
LTI Colors: 1

Design: 7 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 0

Stops: 1

Trims: 60

Appliqués: 0

Left: 64.6 mm

Right: 58.4 mm

Up: 93.5 mm

Down: 84.4 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 33.93 in?

Max stitch: 7.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.2 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 213.45ft

Total bobbin: 81.19ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1.8 N 11,598 8 Black Default

il
il
Y

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:48:34 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:15:53 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 11,600
Height:  7.01in
Width:  4.84in

Colors: 1
Design: 7 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 64.6 mm
Color changes: 0 Right: 58.4 mm
Stops: 1 Up: 93.5 mm
Trims: 60 Down: 84.4 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.2 mm Area 33.93 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 213.45ft
Total bobbin: 81.19ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 11,598 K]
Black
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:48:34 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:15:53 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 13,606
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height:  8.01in

Width: 5.53 in
AENRTNTNVR Colors: 1

Design: 8 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 0

Stops: 1

Trims: 63

Appliqués: 0

Left: 73.4 mm

Right: 67.2 mm

Up: 106.2 mm

Down: 97.1 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 44.31in?

Max stitch: 8.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 265.31ft

Total bobbin: 104.12ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1.8 M 13,604 8 Black Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:48:24 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:16:03 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary Stitches: 13,606
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing cve:i:t 22:13 in
idth: ~ 5.53 in

AENRTNTNVR Colors 1

Design: 8 inch

Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 73.4 mm
Color changes: 0 Right: 67.2 mm
Stops: 1 Up: 106.2 mm
Trims: 63 Down: 97.1 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 8.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 4431 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 265.31ft
Total bobbin: 104.12ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 13,604 K]
Black
Default

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 4:48:24 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 8:16:03 PM Page 2 of 2




